SU
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U

4. INDUCTANCE TESTED AT 100 kHz, 0.1 Vrms
OTHER NON-STANDARD INDUCTANCE VALUES ARE AVAILABLE
TO MEET YOUR EXACT REQUIREMENTS
Renco Part No.
RL-5022-HC
Inductance
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SRF Typ.
(MHz)
RL-5022-HC-R78M 0.78 ± 20% 0.0026 30.0 15.0 156.0
RL-5022-HC-1R5M 1.5 ± 20% 0.004 25.0 15.0 100.0
RL-5022-HC-2R2M 2.2 ± 20% 0.006 20.0 12.0 75.0
RL-5022-HC-3R3M 3.3 ± 20% 0.008 17.0 10.0 60.0
RL-5022-HC-3R9M 3.9 ± 20% 0.010 15.0 9.00 55.0
RL-5022-HC-4R7M 4.7 ± 20% 0.014 13.0 8.40 40.0
RL-5022-HC-6R0M 6.0 ± 20% 0.017 12.0 7.50 35.0
RL-5022-HC-7R8M 7.8 ± 20% 0.018 11.0 7.50 35.0
RL-5022-HC-100M 10.0 ± 20% 0.026 10.0 6.00 28.0
RL-5022-HC-150M 15.0 ± 20% 0.032 8.0 4.40 20.0